LED T8 GLASS TUBE （STANDARD SERIES） EM TRONIK
DESCRIPTION
EM TRONIK BRAND
T8 LED GLASS TUBE
DIA. 26mm G13 END CAP
85-265VAC 50/60Hz
MATERIAL / FINISH
HIGHLY TRANSPARENT GLASS TUBE

Sys
Highlight
订货指南/ORDER GUIDE
MODEL WATTAGE(W)
LUMINOUS
FLEX(lm)
POWER
FACTOR(P.F.)
EM-LED-T8-450 4W 540lm ＞0.90
EM-LED-T8-600 6W 810lm ＞0.93
EM-LED-T8-900 10W 1360lm ＞0.93
EM-LED-T8-1050 12W 1630lm ＞0.95
EM-LED-T8-1200 12.5 W 1700lm ＞0.95
EM-LED-T8-1500 18W 2440lm ＞0.95
EM-LED-T8-1800 21W 2850lm ＞0.95
REMARKS
WARRANTY PERIOD : THREE（3）YEARS
Sys
Highlight